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MC1 1 Krišs Ozols 35+ 1 LAT Straume 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 3 50 4 46 1 60 1 60 2 55 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 3 50 3 50 420
MC1 2 Aivars Eiduks 45+ 1 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs3 50 4 46 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 2 55 3 50 3 50 3 50 2 55 2 55 385
MC1 3 Martin Peiker U14 1 EST SK Pirita 6 42 7 40 3 50 3 50 6 42 6 42 4 46 3 50 6 42 4 46 2 55 4 46 4 46 5 44 4 46 343
MC1 4 Benjamin Kaiser U18 1 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 4 46 6 42 8 38 6 42 - 0 306
MC1 5 Ingars Adamovičs U14 2 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 6 42 5 44 8 38 7 40 7 40 5 44 288
MC1 6 Isak Öhrström open SWE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 240
MC1 7 Siim Peetris 35+ 2 ESTSindi Aerutamisklubi4 46 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 5 44 - 0 - 0 184
MC1 8 Visvaldas Pumputis U18 2 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 170
MC1 9 Rimantas Pumputis open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 6 42 134
MC1 10 Eduards Sloka U12 1 LAT VSS/Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 - 0 7 40 6 42 - 0 - 0 126
MC1 11 Jan Busta 35+ 3 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
MC1 12 Paulius Vainauskas U16 1 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas2 55 6 42 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 97
MC1 13 Felix Krupa open SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 96
MC1 14 Edgars Lucāns U18 3 LAT AK Baldone 5 44 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 88
MC1 15 Gabriels Brālis U16 2 LAT AK Baldone 7 40 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78
MC1 16 Mārtiņš Brencis U14 3 LAT AK Baldone 8 38 9 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 74
MC1 17 Dāgs Pokšāns U14 4 LAT AK Baldone 9 36 10 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 70
MC1 18 Staņislavs Mosunovs U14 5 LAT AK Baldone 10 34 11 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 66
MC1 19 Emils Varslavans U18 4 LATVidzemes sporta asociācija- 0 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 55
MC1 20 Keijo Järvenpää 45+ 2 FIN K&C - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 50
MC1 20 Vincents Saulitis U16 3 LAT RAK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 50
MC1 22 Valdas Keršys open LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 44
MC1 23 Rolandas Tauraitis U14 6 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 38

MK1 1 Renārs Freijs U18 1 LAT VSS/ Straume 14 31 9 39 4 44 6 42 - 0 - 0 1 60 2 55 3 50 8 40 1 60 2 55 2 55 6 42 16 29 379
MK1 2 Tarmo Peiker 45+ 1 EST SK Pirita 2 55 4 44 5 43 5 43 3 50 3 50 7 41 3 50 2 55 9 39 4 44 5 43 4 44 3 50 4 44 354
MK1 3 Leo Janka 35+ 1 FIN Tampereen Vihuri - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 1 60 - 0 1 60 2 55 1 60 13 32 - 0 - 0 322
MK1 4 Māris Bečers 35+ 2 LAT STRAUME - 0 - 0 7 41 1 60 - 0 - 0 3 50 22 23 - 0 5 43 6 42 - 0 1 60 - 0 - 0 319
MK1 5 Martin Peiker U14 1 EST SK Pirita 17 28 12 33 13 32 14 31 6 42 4 44 6 42 6 42 6 42 6 42 5 43 8 40 3 50 2 55 6 42 318
MK1 6 Namejs Brūns U16 1 LAT VSS/ Straume 6 42 6 42 6 42 2 55 - 0 - 0 14 31 7 41 - 0 11 34 8 40 6 42 12 33 - 0 - 0 304
MK1 7 Linards Laidiņš U18 2 LATOzolnieki Sports School9 39 11 34 19 26 15 30 - 0 - 0 12 33 4 44 - 0 7 41 3 50 3 50 11 34 5 43 12 33 301
MK1 8 Leonards Pāvilsons U18 3 LATOzolnieki Sports School11 34 19 26 9 39 8 40 - 0 - 0 26 19 13 32 - 0 12 33 14 31 9 39 5 43 8 40 3 50 285
MK1 9 Benjamin Kaiser U18 4 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 43 5 43 10 38 - 0 - 0 15 30 10 38 13 32 8 40 9 39 5 43 284
MK1 10 Mārtiņš Šteinbergs U18 5 LAT VSS/ Straume 3 50 14 31 12 33 7 41 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10 38 9 39 4 44 10 38 - 0 - 0 283
MK1 11 Atis Bērziņš 45+ 2 LATBrīvie ūdeni / Free h2o16 29 18 27 21 24 13 32 - 0 - 0 11 34 10 38 8 40 17 28 11 34 11 34 6 42 - 0 - 0 254
MK1 12 Bruno Emīls Geidāns U18 6 LAT VSS/ Straume 5 43 17 28 3 50 4 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 41 9 39 - 0 - 0 245
MK1 13 Jonas Friedel open SWE Västerås CC - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 44 18 27 - 0 3 50 7 41 - 0 - 0 7 41 10 38 241
MK1 14 Isak Öhrström open SWE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 240
MK1 15 Petri Voutilainen 45+ 3 FINTaivalkosken Melojat1 60 8 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 43 19 26 - 0 2 55 30 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 239
MK1 16 Abdullah Mardini U18 7 SWEVästerås Kanotförening- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 20 25 16 29 - 0 16 29 12 33 17 28 16 29 10 38 13 32 218
MK1 17 Emil Oldberg U18 8 SWEVästerås Kanotförening- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 40 7 41 29 16 17 28 - 0 29 16 26 19 - 0 - 0 12 33 14 31 208
MK1 18 Ingars Adamovičs U14 2 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs40 5 39 6 34 11 36 9 - 0 - 0 22 23 23 22 15 30 22 23 21 24 18 27 18 27 13 32 9 39 202
MK1 19 Artur Funkner U16 2 EST SK Pirita 44 2 52 2 36 9 35 10 10 38 10 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 28 17 27 18 23 22 23 22 16 29 15 30 197
MK1 20 Marko Cers U14 3 LATOzolnieki Sports School45 2 36 9 32 13 30 15 - 0 - 0 27 18 14 31 - 0 20 25 22 23 22 23 20 25 11 34 11 34 195
MK1 21 Jonne Hirvonen 35+ 3 FIN Merimelojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 39 11 34 - 0 14 31 19 26 15 30 17 28 - 0 - 0 188
MK1 22 Justs Līcītis U12 1 LATOzolnieki Sports School31 14 34 11 26 19 29 16 - 0 - 0 28 17 27 18 - 0 27 18 23 22 21 24 21 24 15 30 8 40 177
MK1 23 Aivars Kaulakalns 45+ 4 LATĀdažu Airēšanas klubs12 33 2 55 - 0 - 0 4 44 8 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 172
MK1 24 Aku Jyrkinen 35+ 4 FIN Tampereen Vihuri - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18 27 21 24 - 0 23 22 18 27 - 0 - 0 14 31 7 41 172
MK1 25 Artūrs Tamisārs U18 9 LATOzolnieki Sports School27 18 25 20 22 23 20 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24 21 20 25 19 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 158
MK1 26 Martins Macijauskis U18 10 LAT SK ATVARS 13 32 5 43 10 38 9 39 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 152
MK1 27 Līgonis Bečers 45+ 5 LAT Straume 18 27 21 24 20 25 17 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26 19 16 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 152
MK1 28 Abdulrahman Mardini U14 4 SWE Västerås CC - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11 34 11 34 32 13 30 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 20 25 17 28 149
MK1 29 Siim Peetris 35+ 5 ESTSindi Aerutamisklubi8 40 13 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10 38 15 30 - 0 - 0 140
MK1 30 Jānis Rīža U18 11 LAT VSS/ Straume 23 22 27 18 14 31 19 26 - 0 - 0 19 26 28 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 140
MK1 31 Anton Friedel 35+ 6 SWEVästerås Kanotförening- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 41 6 42 23 22 20 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 130
MK1 32 Petri Syrjäläinen 35+ 7 FIN Mikkelin Melojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21 24 5 43 - 0 4 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 111
MK1 33 Ivo Kurvins open LAT SK ATVARS - 0 - 0 1 60 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
MK1 34 Samuel Rouča open CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
MK1 35 Ivar Hütt 45+ 6 EST Reimann Retked 29 16 32 13 - 0 - 0 9 39 9 39 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 107
MK1 36 Toms Baltgailis U16 3 LAT VSS/Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19 26 15 30 16 29 24 21 - 0 - 0 106
MK1 37 Vincents Saulitis U16 4 LAT RAK - 0 - 0 17 28 12 33 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 43 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 104
MK1 38 Ugo Jercums U14 5 LAT VSS/Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21 24 17 28 20 25 19 26 - 0 - 0 103
MK1 39 Marius Vilkaitis U16 5 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 39 - 0 - 0 14 31 14 31 - 0 - 0 101
MK1 40 Corentin Georgeon open FRAOzolnieku Airesanas Klubs- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 44 2 55 99
MK1 41 Mārtiņš Onskulis 45+ 7 LAT Brīvie ūdeņi - 0 - 0 18 27 21 24 - 0 - 0 17 28 25 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 99
MK1 42 Alexander Golovachev 45+ 8 ISR   21 24 22 23 23 22 23 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 91
MK1 43 Markus Soovares U16 6 EST SK Pirita 38 7 33 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 15 26 19 - 0 31 14 25 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 87
MK1 44 Rokas Popiera U16 7 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas4 44 7 41 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 85
MK1 45 Sylvain Eckhardt 45+ 9 FIN K&C - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 40 9 39 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 79
MK1 46 Dāvis Ziemelis open LAT SK ATVARS - 0 - 0 8 40 10 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78
MK1 47 Kornelijus Daunoras U16 8 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas10 38 10 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76
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MK1 48 Dāvis Jozeps U14 6 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs- 0 - 0 28 17 24 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76
MK1 49 Ago Kastemäe 45+ 10 EST Nelson 26 19 29 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 25 20 24 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76
MK1 50 Visvaldas Pumputis U18 12 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 33 7 41 - 0 - 0 74
MK1 51 Marcis Laidins 45+ 11 LATOzolnieku Airesanas Klubs22 23 26 19 37 8 22 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 73
MK1 52 Klāvs Auznieks U18 13 LAT SK Atvars - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 32 8 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 72
MK1 53 Adrijus Averkinas U18 14 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas7 41 15 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 71
MK1 54 Roberts Čirkšis U18 15 LAT SK ATVARS - 0 - 0 11 34 11 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 68
MK1 55 Martins Plaudis U18 16 LATVidzemes sporta asociācija- 0 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 60
MK1 55 Vilius Rasimavičius open LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 60
MK1 57 Antti Svensk 45+ 12 FIN Kohina - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18 27 13 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 59
MK1 58 Jānis Belkovskis U18 17 LATValmieras Sporta skola- 0 - 0 15 30 16 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 59
MK1 58 Onni Eronen U18 17 FIN Melan Vilauttajat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 16 29 15 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 59
MK1 60 Kārlis Dūkups U14 7 LAT SK ATVARS 28 17 38 7 30 15 27 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 57
MK1 61 Lauris Lukšs open LATOzolnieku Sporta Skola- 0 - 0 16 29 18 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 56
MK1 62 Elvis Fiļipovs open LATValmieras Sporta skola- 0 - 0 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 55
MK1 62 Kaspars Pakers 45+ 13 LATVidzemes sporta asociācija- 0 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 55
MK1 64 Pēteris Pelīte U18 19 LAT SK ATVARS 15 30 20 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 55
MK1 65 Paulius Vainauskas U16 9 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas19 26 16 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 55
MK1 66 Tero Kuru 45+ 14 FIN Muonion Melojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 25 20 12 33 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 53
MK1 67 Lukaš Alechnovič U18 20 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19 26 18 27 53
MK1 68 Augustas Platūkis open LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 44
MK1 69 Edgars Lucāns U18 21 LAT AK Baldone 20 25 28 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 42
MK1 70 Otso Eskonen open FIN Tampereen Vihuri - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24 21 24 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 42
MK1 71 Hillar Irves 45+ 15 EST Ekstreempark 37 8 41 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 15 28 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 42
MK1 72 Povilas Atmanavičius open LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 41 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 41
MK1 73 Devids Bergfelds U12 2 LAT VSS/Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24 21 25 20 - 0 - 0 41
MK1 73 Jurģis Indrevics U16 10 LTU - 0 - 0 24 21 25 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 41
MK1 75 Feliksas Kubilius U10 1 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 25 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 26 19 - 0 - 0 39
MK1 75 Toms Sedlenieks U14 8 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs- 0 - 0 25 20 26 19 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 39
MK1 77 Gabriels Brālis U16 11 LAT AK Baldone 24 21 30 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36
MK1 77 Valters Paņevics U16 11 LAT SK ATVARS 30 15 24 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 36
MK1 79 Miķelis Ramans U12 3 LAT SK ATVARS 48 2 35 10 35 10 32 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 35
MK1 80 Orestas Nastulevičius U16 13 LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34
MK1 81 Olden Jentson 35+ 8 EST SK Pirita 25 20 31 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34
MK1 82 Andreas Björkman 45+ 16 SWE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 33 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 33
MK1 82 Jonas Vilkaitis open LIT Volatilis - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 33 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 33
MK1 84 Olivers Šēfers U14 9 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs- 0 - 0 29 16 28 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 33
MK1 85 Edvin Lavriniuk U16 14 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32
MK1 85 Toni Fohlin 45+ 17 FIN Mikkelin Melojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32
MK1 87 Tajus Berulis U14 10 LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31
MK1 88 Aarne Miettinen 35+ 9 FIN Merimelojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30
MK1 89 Pauli Pyykkönen U16 15 FIN K&C - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31 14 29 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30
MK1 90 Teodors Meiers U14 11 LAT SK ATVARS 43 2 50 2 33 12 31 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30
MK1 91 Rolandas Tauraitis U14 12 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 16 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 29
MK1 92 Rolands Briuņa U18 22 LATOzolnieku Sporta Skola- 0 - 0 27 18 34 11 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 29
MK1 93 Janis Palabinskis U12 4 LATOzolnieku Sporta skola- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 13 29 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 29
MK1 94 Nikita Moroz U16 16 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 17 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 28
MK1 94 Olov Källgården U12 5 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 17 28 - 0 28
MK1 96 Herkus Petkevicius U16 17 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas39 6 23 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 28
MK1 97 Ernest Lavriniuk U16 18 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 27
MK1 97 Melvin Danielsson U14 13 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18 27 - 0 27
MK1 99 Vėjus Armonavičius U12 6 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26
MK1 100 Henri Steinberg U14 14 EST Sindi AK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 33 12 31 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26
MK1 100 Nikolass Alberts Rozenšteins U18 23 LATRīgas airēšanas klubs- 0 - 0 31 14 33 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26
MK1 102 Martynas Tauraitis U10 2 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 20 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 25
MK1 103 Matijus Maštavičius U14 15 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24
MK1 103 Oskar Hagelberg U12 7 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21 24 - 0 24
MK1 105 Henri Pärnoja U12 8 EST Sindi AK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34 11 32 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24
MK1 106 Sebastian Oldberg open SWE Västerås CC - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 22 23 - 0 23
MK1 106 Vilius Linkevičius U10 3 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 22 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 23
MK1 108 German Soroka U16 19 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 23 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 22
MK1 109 Emilis Puncevičius U10 4 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24 21 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21
MK1 110 Irmantas Karpavicius U14 16 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas34 11 36 9 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 20
MK1 111 Kajus Švickis U12 9 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26 19 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19
MK1 112 Emmanuel Jonas Henri David M U10 5 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 27 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18
MK1 113 Justas Kabišaitis U16 20 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 28 17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 17
MK1 114 Masajus Maštavičius U10 6 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 29 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 16
MK1 115 Stanislav Levchenko U14 17 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15
MK1 116 Benas Styra U14 18 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas35 10 40 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15
MK1 117 Ralfs Liebus U14 19 LAT SK ATVARS 32 13 47 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15
MK1 118 Kristers Macijauskis U14 20 LAT SK ATVARS - 0 - 0 38 7 37 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15
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MK1 119 Benas Sakalauskas U16 21 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 31 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14
MK1 120 Staņislavs Mosunovs U14 21 LAT AK Baldone 33 12 44 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14
MK1 121 Rimantas Pumputis open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32 13 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13
MK1 122 Pauls Gints Puļķis U12 10 LAT SK ATVARS 36 9 43 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11
MK1 123 Alexander Shidlovskiy 45+ 18 POL  - 0 - 0 39 6 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 6
MK1 124 Uko Hommik U16 22 ESTEesti Kärestikuaerutajate Klubi42 2 42 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 125 Domas Ilgauskas U12 11 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas41 2 46 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 126 Mārtiņš Brencis U14 22 LAT AK Baldone 49 2 45 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 127 Dāgs Pokšāns U14 23 LAT AK Baldone 47 2 48 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 128 Kostas Styra U12 12 LTUBSK Regesa, Kaunas46 2 51 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 129 Agur Kastemäe open EST Nelson 51 2 49 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 130 Ralfs Šīmans U16 23 LAT SK ATVARS 52 2 53 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
MK1 131 Jelisei Jefremov U14 24 EST SK Pirita 50 2 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2

WC1 1 Marie Peiker U12 1 EST SK Pirita 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 7 40 - 0 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 - 0 420
WC1 2 Liisi Miil U14 1 ESTSindi Aerutamisklubi- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 220
WC1 3 Veronika Šalaševičiutė Turbino open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 1 60 170
WC1 4 Adriana Morenova open CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 120
WC1 5 Daniela Viktorija Igaune U16 1 LAT AK Baldone 2 55 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 105
WC1 6 Barbora Ondráčková U14 2 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 101
WC1 6 Jurita Ķeire U14 2 LAT AK Baldone 4 46 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 101
WC1 6 Zara Zahorska U14 2 SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 101
WC1 9 Lauma Munkevica U16 2 LAT AK Baldone 3 50 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 96
WC1 10 Simona Jozefcekova U14 5 SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 94
WC1 11 Adéla Lebedová U14 6 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 6 42 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 92
WC1 12 Kiwi Björkman U18 1 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 - 0 88
WC1 13 Julie Vybulková U14 7 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 42 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 86
WC1 14 Emma Ahnfeldt U18 2 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 - 0 82
WC1 15 Kornelija Gelažiūtė U16 3 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 50
WC1 16 Dinija Ozola U16 4 LAT VSS/ Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 46
WC1 17 Anastasiia Levchenko open UKR Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 44
WC1 18 Mirėja Banevič open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 42 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 42

WK1 1 Marie Peiker U12 1 EST SK Pirita 1 60 2 55 1 60 1 60 9 36 12 31 4 46 2 55 3 50 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 1 60 420
WK1 2 Dinija Ozola U16 1 LAT VSS/ Straume 6 42 6 42 4 46 4 46 13 30 13 30 6 42 6 42 2 55 3 50 3 50 3 50 6 42 2 55 7 40 352
WK1 3 Kersti Pärnamägi 35+ 1 EST SK Pirita 4 46 4 46 3 50 3 50 - 0 - 0 2 55 4 46 - 0 7 40 4 46 2 55 5 44 - 0 - 0 348
WK1 4 Liisi Miil U14 1 ESTSindi Aerutamisklubi10 34 8 38 - 0 7 40 - 0 - 0 5 44 5 44 - 0 4 46 5 44 5 44 2 55 - 0 - 0 317
WK1 5 Marianne Klopets 45+ 1 EST VeeSlaalom MTÜ 3 50 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 3 50 - 0 5 44 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 284
WK1 6 Aada Lindeman U14 2 FIN Tampereen Vihuri - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 9 36 - 0 6 42 9 36 6 42 4 46 - 0 - 0 242
WK1 7 Veronika Šalaševičiutė Turbino open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 - 0 - 0 4 46 9 36 3 50 4 46 238
WK1 8 Linda Laidiņa U10 1 LATOzolnieki Sports School- 0 - 0 9 36 9 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14 29 13 30 10 34 11 32 12 31 9 36 235
WK1 9 Iisa Mäenpää open FIN K&C - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 1 60 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 230
WK1 10 Elizabete Andra Kurvina U16 2 LAT SK ATVARS 2 55 1 60 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 225
WK1 11 Anastasiia Levchenko open UKR Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 42 - 0 - 0 7 40 8 38 6 42 5 44 206
WK1 12 Emma Ahnfeldt U18 1 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14 29 14 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 - 0 9 36 - 0 4 46 - 0 178
WK1 13 Ilze Bieziņa U10 2 LAT VSS/Straume - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10 34 10 34 8 38 8 38 10 34 - 0 - 0 178
WK1 14 Laura Žodziņa U16 3 LAT SK ATVARS 5 44 5 44 6 42 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 174
WK1 15 Ieva Kristīne Gebrūna U16 4 LAT VSS/ Straume 9 36 12 31 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 31 12 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 169
WK1 16 Liudvika Kubiliūtė U16 5 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 9 36 6 42 166
WK1 17 Lumi Jääskeläinen open FIN Merimelojat - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 36 6 42 - 0 - 0 10 34 3 50 162
WK1 18 Jasmīne Petra Puriņa U16 6 LATOzolnieki Sports School7 40 9 36 5 44 6 42 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 162
WK1 19 Kornelija Gelažiūtė U16 7 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 2 55 145
WK1 20 Kiwi Björkman U18 2 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15 28 11 32 - 0 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 - 0 140
WK1 21 Ea Söderberg 35+ 2 FIN Tampereen Vihuri - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 8 38 - 0 11 32 11 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 140
WK1 22 Liucija Kubiliūtė U16 8 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 31 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 13 30 10 34 135
WK1 23 Rakel Svedberg U16 9 SWE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 16 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 30 10 34 - 0 - 0 8 38 - 0 129
WK1 24 Anna Barosso open ESP - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 50 1 60 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
WK1 24 Karolina Abrhamova U16 10 SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 60 3 50 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
WK1 26 Barbora Ondráčková U14 3 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 55 2 55 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 110
WK1 27 Mirėja Banevič open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11 32 8 38 106
WK1 28 Zara Zahorska U14 4 SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 46 4 46 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 92
WK1 29 Anežka Riantová U16 11 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 42 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 86
WK1 30 Julie Podušková U14 5 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 8 38 6 42 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 80
WK1 31 Simona Jozefcekova U14 6 SVK - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 80
WK1 32 Alžběta Vencová U14 7 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 10 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78
WK1 33 Jurita Ķeire U14 8 LAT AK Baldone 8 38 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 78
WK1 34 Laura Elizabete Maļavko U16 12 LATOzolnieku Sporta Skola- 0 - 0 8 38 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 76
WK1 35 Julie Vybulková U14 9 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11 32 8 38 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 70
WK1 36 Ema Mrázová U16 13 CZE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 12 31 9 36 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 67
WK1 37 Daniela Viktorija Igaune U16 14 LAT AK Baldone 12 31 10 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 65
WK1 38 Helene Jentson U16 15 EST SK Pirita 11 32 11 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 64



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12 Race 13 Race 14 Race 15
Boat cat Rank Name Age groupRank age gr Country Club Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Points

WK1 39 Lauma Munkevica U16 16 LAT AK Baldone 13 30 13 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 60
WK1 40 Ingvild Midttun open LIT Volatilis - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 44 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 44
WK1 41 Erika Svirskė open LIT Alytus Srautas - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 40 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 40
WK1 42 Tifenn Lidström open SWE - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 10 34 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 34
WK1 43 Darija Guginytė open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 11 32 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 32
WK1 44 Kamilė Grigonytė U16 17 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 30 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 30
WK1 45 Sophia Sani U16 18 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14 29 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 29
WK1 45 Vilma Hagelberg U16 18 SWE Falu Kanotklubb - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 14 29 - 0 29
WK1 47 Jonė Mačiulytė U12 2 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 15 28 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 28
WK1 48 Austėja Fausta Bušauskaitė U12 3 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 16 27 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 27
WK1 49 Vytenė Mačiulytė U10 3 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 17 26 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 26
WK1 50 Radvilė Kakaraitė U10 4 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 18 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 25
WK1 51 Saulė Borovskytė U12 4 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 19 24 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 24
WK1 52 Urtė Švickytė U10 5 LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 20 23 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 23
WK1 53 Hana Ephrem Bekele open LIT Regata - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 21 22 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 22


